A T H E N A
The Athena remains as popular
as ever, conveying sartorial
elegance to the showering
experience like nothing else.
100 101
Often specified with a horizontally mounted long D handle on the
return panel to hold a towel. Full pricing and technical overleaf.

FIVE
Select Finish		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome		 —	 —
Matte Black		  +£580	 +£483.33
Polished / Brushed Nickel	 +£580	 +£483.33
Brushed Brass		  +£750	 +£625.00
Crafted to order
See page 34		  +£1,170	 +£975.00
Panels / Enclosures over 2.4m in height are considered oversized
and therefore will be subject to a surcharge – £POA.
A T H E N A
FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
	 Front	 Return		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Measurement	 Adjustment	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
900x800mm	 880	 772-790	 F-DPR900X800 PC	 £2,900	 £2,416.47
1000x800mm	 980	 772-790	 F-DPR1000X800 PC	 £3,074	 £2,561.64
1200x800mm	 1180	 772-790	 F-DPR1200X800 PC	 £3,406	 £2,838.45
900x900mm	 880	 872-890	 F-DPR900X900 PC	 £3,074	 £2,561.64
1000x900mm	 980	 872-890	 F-DPR1000X900 PC	 £3,243	 £2,702.30
1200x900mm	 1180	 872-890	 F-DPR1200X900 PC	 £3,587	 £2,989.03
900x1000mm	 880	 972-990	 F-DPR900X1000 PC	 £3,243	 £2,702.30
1000x1000mm	 980	 972-990	 F-DPR1000X1000 PC	 £3,406	 £2,838.45
1200x1000mm	 1180	 972-990	 F-DPR1200X1000 PC	 £3,756	 £3,129.69
Sizes (in mm)
Finishes
Standard Specification
-	 10mm clear glass